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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Bladerunner

MAgic MAn

Papa Bear

Swamp

Higher Allegiance
Lynch Mob

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Bladerunner

Corona Burners

Papa Bear

The Purple SKOL
Higher Allegiance
Popoff

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Bladerunner

Corona Burners

Papa Bear

The Purple SKOL
Higher Allegiance
Popoff

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Bladerunner

Corona Burners
MAgic MAn

Blind Chicken

Swamp

Chief Bad Ass

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Bladerunner

Corona Burners
MAgic MAn

Blind Chicken

Papa Bear

Chief Bad Ass

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Bladerunner

Corona Burners
MAgic MAn

Blind Chicken

Papa Bear

Swamp

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Bladerunner

Corona Burners
MAgic MAn

Blind Chicken

Swamp

Chief Bad Ass

125
111

89
157
134
164

125
141
212
160
126
151

120

94
191
172
170
160

75
141
107

78
189
130

139
203

85
118
188
114

126
115
142
148
145
100

161
100
135
132
121
173
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Corona Burners
Blind Chicken
The Purple SKOL
Chief Bad Ass
Popoff
UNDERDOG

MAgic MAn
Blind Chicken
Swamp

Chief Bad Ass
Lynch Mob
UNDERDOG

Blind Chicken
MAgic MAn
Chief Bad Ass
Swamp
UNDERDOG
Lynch Mob

Papa Bear

The Purple SKOL
Lynch Mob
UNDERDOG
Higher Allegiance
Popoff

The Purple SKOL
Swamp

Higher Allegiance
Popoff

Lynch Mob
UNDERDOG

UNDERDOG
Lynch Mob

Chief Bad Ass
The Purple SKOL
Higher Allegiance
Popoff

Lynch Mob
Popoff

The Purple SKOL
Papa Bear
UNDERDOG
Higher Allegiance
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125
110
105
87
95
103

127
114
168
122
149
121

124
142
180
121
144
180

174
106
183
142
126
162

143

97
174
119
154
122

151
101
136

96
150
131

126
124
127
137
111

87
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Bladerunner 156 VS Swamp 150
Corona Burners 154 Vs Chief Bad Ass 106
MAgic MAn 133 Vs UNDERDOG 114
Blind Chicken 185 Vs Higher Allegiance 161
Papa Bear 164 VS Popoff 119
The Purple SKOL 147 Vs Lynch Mob 135

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Bladerunner 93 Vs Chief Bad Ass 119
Corona Burners 108 Vs Higher Allegiance 109
MAgic MAn 120 VS Swamp 138
Blind Chicken 148 Vs Lynch Mob 118
Papa Bear 106 VS UNDERDOG 113
The Purple SKOL 138 Vs Popoff 104

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Bladerunner 142 VS Popoff 155
Corona Burners 96 VS UNDERDOG 132
MAgic MAn 165 VS Papa Bear 108
Blind Chicken 193 Vs Swamp 125
The Purple SKOL 179 VS Higher Allegiance 81
Chief Bad Ass 112 Vs Lynch Mob 169

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Bladerunner 92 VS Higher Allegiance 152
Corona Burners 133 VS Papa Bear 135
MAgic MAn 137 VS Popoff 102
Blind Chicken 126 Vs Chief Bad Ass 99
The Purple SKOL 137 VS UNDERDOG 89
Swamp 140 Vs Lynch Mob 143

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Bladerunner 146 VS Corona Burners 181
MAgic MAn 114 Vs Blind Chicken 131
Papa Bear 189 VS The Purple SKOL 170
Swamp 134 Vs Chief Bad Ass 109
Higher Allegiance 134 VS Popoff 115
Lynch Mob 133 S UNDERDOG 167

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Bladerunner 124 VS MAgic MAn 87
Corona Burners 125 Vs Blind Chicken 134
Papa Bear 126 VS Swamp 110
The Purple SKOL 210 Vs Chief Bad Ass 141
Higher Allegiance 204 Vs Lynch Mob 89
Popoff 132 S UNDERDOG 161

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Bladerunner 158 VS Blind Chicken 129
Corona Burners 127 VS MAgic MAn 130
Papa Bear 138 VS Chief Bad Ass 143
The Purple SKOL 113 Vs Swamp 78
Higher Allegiance 112 VS UNDERDOG 163
Popoff 118 Vs Lynch Mob 107
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Bladerunner

Chief Bad Ass

Lynch Mob

Swamp

Corona Burners

Blind Chicken

Higher Allegiance

Popoff

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Bladerunner
Blind Chicken
Chief Bad Ass
Corona Burners
Higher Allegiance
Lynch Mob
Popoff

Swamp

Papa Bear
UNDERDOG

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
MAgic MAn
Bladerunner
Blind Chicken
Chief Bad Ass
Corona Burners
Higher Allegiance
Popoff

Swamp

Lynch Mob

Papa Bear

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18
Bladerunner
Blind Chicken
Chief Bad Ass
Corona Burners
Higher Allegiance
Lynch Mob
MAgic MAn

Papa Bear
Popoff

Swamp

The Purple SKOL
UNDERDOG

168
123
141
118
120
105
139
112

120
174
123
178
122
135
105

91
158
156

111

81
221
216
126
125
181

94
177
121

124
165
107
189
145
159
110

82
185
114
106
161
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* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
The Purple SKOL
Papa Bear
UNDERDOG
MAgic MAn

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
The Purple SKOL
MAgic MAn

The Purple SKOL
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
UNDERDOG

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

131
131
131
131
132
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141
112
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128
128

86

91
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145
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134
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