



Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Bladerunner	125	VS	Corona Burners	125
MAgic MAn	111	VS	Blind Chicken	110
Papa Bear	89	VS	The Purple SKOL	105
Swamp	157	VS	Chief Bad Ass	87
Higher Allegiance	134	VS	Popoff	95
Lynch Mob	164	VS	UNDERDOG	103
·				
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Bladerunner	125	VS	MAgic MAn	127
Corona Burners	141	VS	Blind Chicken	114
Papa Bear	212	VS	Swamp	168
The Purple SKOL	160	VS	Chief Bad Ass	122
Higher Allegiance	126	VS	Lynch Mob	149
Popoff	151	VS	UNDERDOG	121
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Bladerunner	120	VS	Blind Chicken	124
Corona Burners	94	VS	MAgic MAn	142
Papa Bear	191	VS	Chief Bad Ass	180
The Purple SKOL	172	VS	Swamp	121
Higher Allegiance	170	VS	UNDERDOG	144
Popoff	160	VS	Lynch Mob	180
Week 4 - NFL Week 4	7.5		David Barr	474
Bladerunner	75	VS	Papa Bear	174
Corona Burners	141	VS	The Purple SKOL	106
MAgic MAn Blind Chicken	107	VS	Lynch Mob	183
	78 189	VS	UNDERDOG	142 126
Swamp Chief Bad Ass	130	vs vs	Higher Allegiance Popoff	162
Offici Dad Ass	130	VS	Тороп	102
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Bladerunner	139	VS	The Purple SKOL	143
Corona Burners	203	VS	Swamp	97
MAgic MAn	85	VS	Higher Allegiance	174
Blind Chicken	118	VS	Popoff	119
Papa Bear	188	VS	Lynch Mob	154
Chief Bad Ass	114	VS	UNDERDOG	122
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Bladerunner	126	VS	UNDERDOG	151
Corona Burners	115	VS	Lynch Mob	101
MAgic MAn	142	VS	Chief Bad Ass	136
Blind Chicken	148	VS	The Purple SKOL	96
Papa Bear	145	VS	Higher Allegiance	150
Swamp	100	VS	Popoff	131
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Bladerunner	161	VS	Lynch Mob	126
Corona Burners	100	VS VS	Popoff	124
MAgic MAn	135	VS VS	The Purple SKOL	127
Blind Chicken	132	vs	Papa Bear	137
Swamp	121	vs	UNDERDOG	111
Chief Bad Ass	173	vs	Higher Allegiance	87
	-		5 5	

Mutiny 2023-24

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:14pm ET

Wook 9 NEI Wook 9				_
Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Bladerunner	156	VS	Swamp	150
Corona Burners	154	VS VS	Chief Bad Ass	106
MAgic MAn	133	VS	UNDERDOG	114
Blind Chicken	185	VS	Higher Allegiance	161
Papa Bear	164	VS	Popoff	119
The Purple SKOL	147	VS	Lynch Mob	135
The Fulpic SixeE		٧٥	Lynon Wos	100
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Bladerunner	93	VS	Chief Bad Ass	119
Corona Burners	108	VS	Higher Allegiance	109
MAgic MAn	120	VS	Swamp	138
Blind Chicken	148	VS	Lynch Mob	118
Papa Bear	106	VS	UNDERDOG	113
The Purple SKOL	138	VS	Popoff	104
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Bladerunner	142	VS	Popoff	155
Corona Burners	96	VS VS	UNDERDOG	132
MAgic MAn	165	VS	Papa Bear	108
Blind Chicken	193	VS	Swamp	125
The Purple SKOL	179	VS	Higher Allegiance	81
Chief Bad Ass	112	VS	Lynch Mob	169
Office Bad 7.03	112	٧٥	Lynon Woo	100
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Bladerunner	92	VS	Higher Allegiance	152
Corona Burners	133	VS	Papa Bear	135
MAgic MAn	137	VS	Popoff	102
Blind Chicken	126	VS	Chief Bad Ass	99
The Purple SKOL	137	VS	UNDERDOG	89
Swamp	140	VS	Lynch Mob	143
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Bladerunner	146	VS	Corona Burners	181
MAgic MAn	114	VS	Blind Chicken	131
Papa Bear	189	VS	The Purple SKOL	170
Swamp	134	VS	Chief Bad Ass	109
Higher Allegiance	134	VS	Popoff	115
Lynch Mob	133	VS	UNDERDOG	167
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Bladerunner	124	VS	MAgic MAn	87
Corona Burners	125	VS	Blind Chicken	134
Papa Bear	126	VS	Swamp	110
The Purple SKOL	210	VS	Chief Bad Ass	141
Higher Allegiance	204	VS	Lynch Mob	89
Popoff	132	VS	UNDERDOG	161
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Bladerunner	158	VS	Blind Chicken	129
Corona Burners	127	vs VS	MAgic MAn	130
Papa Bear	138	vs vs	Chief Bad Ass	143
The Purple SKOL	113	VS	Swamp	78
Higher Allegiance	112	VS	UNDERDOG	163
Popoff	118	VS	Lynch Mob	107
: =p="			=7	.01

Mutiny 2023-24

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:14pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Bladerunner	168	VS	* League Average	131
Chief Bad Ass	123	vs	* League Average	131
Lynch Mob	141	VS	* League Average	131
Swamp	118	VS	* League Average	131
Corona Burners	120	vs	The Purple SKOL	132
Blind Chicken	105	VS	Papa Bear	162
Higher Allegiance	139	VS	UNDERDOG	141
Popoff	112	vs	MAgic MAn	112
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Bladerunner	120	vs	* League Average	128
Blind Chicken	174	vs	* League Average	128
Chief Bad Ass	123	vs	* League Average	128
Corona Burners	178	vs	* League Average	128
Higher Allegiance	122	VS	* League Average	128
Lynch Mob	135	VS	* League Average	128
Popoff	105	VS	* League Average	128
Swamp	91	VS	* League Average	128
Papa Bear	158	VS	The Purple SKOL	86
UNDERDOG	156	VS	MAgic MAn	91
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
MAgic MAn	111	VS	The Purple SKOL	148
Bladerunner	81	VS	* League Average	145
Blind Chicken	221	vs	* League Average	145
Chief Bad Ass	216	vs	* League Average	145
Corona Burners	126	VS	* League Average	145
Higher Allegiance	125	VS	* League Average	145
Popoff	181	VS	* League Average	145
Swamp	94	VS	* League Average	145
Lynch Mob	177	VS	* League Average	145
Papa Bear	121	vs	UNDERDOG	134
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18				
Bladerunner	124	VS	* League Average	137
Blind Chicken	165	VS	* League Average	137
Chief Bad Ass	107	VS	* League Average	137
Corona Burners	189	VS	* League Average	137
Higher Allegiance	145	VS	* League Average	137
Lynch Mob	159	VS	* League Average	137
MAgic MAn	110	VS	* League Average	137
Papa Bear	82	VS	* League Average	137
Popoff	185	VS	* League Average	137
Swamp	114	VS	* League Average	137
The Purple SKOL	106	VS	* League Average	137
UNDERDOG	161	vs	* League Average	137